K-V 341 IG AG

Unions 341, taper seat, female/male

XapaKTepucTuku
Ob6nactb TeMnepaTtyp
MoBepXxHOCTb
CoepuHuTeNbHaA pe3bba

MaTepuan

donyck

AononHutenbHasa uHdopmauus

YKaszaHusa

Mpoyve faHHbIe TOJIbKO MO 3anpocy.

OnucaHue

-20 °C to +300 °C (at 20 bar)
Hot dip galvanised

nach ISO 7-1

Black malleable iron B350-10,
design symbol A

DIN DVGW

Weitere Typen und GréBen auf

Anfrage.

HANSAFFLEX

O6HoBneHo: 04.30.24

Acc. to DIN EN 10242 (formerly DIN 2950). The classic - and the most popular - screw fitting series for pipe construction. These fittings are

characterized by their high mechanical strength and surface quality to DIN 2444. They are completely coated with a layer of pure zinc and are

therefore suitable for drinking water. They are also protected against rust. The fittings are used in pipe construction, plumbing and gas

installations as well as a wide range of industrial applications.

JononHuTenbHasa uHpopmauua

Further types and dimensions on request.

ApTUKyn

K-07403827
K-07403830
K-07403826
K-07403829
K-07403823
K-07403825
K-07403824
K-07403828
K-07405239
K-07405240

HecmoTpsa Ha TwaTeslbHY0 NPOBEPKY, Mbl HE MOXET UCKIIYUTL OWNOKK, NO3TOMY
Mbl He 6epeM Ha cebsi 0TBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a COAEPXKALLYIOCS UHopMaLN
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https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403827
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403830
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403826
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403829
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403823
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403825
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403824
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07403828
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07405239
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07405240

